execute the agreement on behalf of the Governing Body.

Action Motion
Carries

June 1, 2021 Bid Award - 2021 Walnut Street Rehabilitation
Action: Motion: Move to award the 2021 Walnut Street Rehabilitation
to Kilgore Companies, d/b/a Lewis & Lewis in the amount of One
Million Four Hundred Thirty Six Thousand One Hundred Sixty Nine
Dollars and Four Cents ($1,436,169.04) funded by the 2019 Specific
Purpose Tax.

Action Motion
Carries

June 15, 2021 Ordinance - Third Reading of 2021 - 2022 Fiscal Year Municipal Annual
Budget
Action: Motion: Move to approve on Third Reading and Waive the
reading of the Ordinance Adopting the Proposed Fiscal Year Municipal

[...]

Protective Equipment (PPE).
Action: Motion: Move to Authorizing Submission of a Mineral Royalties
Grant through the Wyoming State Land Investment Board (SLIB) for
the City of Rawlins, Wyoming, for Rawlins Fire Department Personal
Protective Equipment (PPE) in the amount of Three Hundred Eighty-
Eight Thousand Dollars ($388,000.00).

Action Motion
Carries

February 15, 2022 Resolution - Authorizing Submission of a Mineral Royalties Grant
through the Wyoming State Land Investment Board for the City of
Rawlins, Wyoming, for the Water Service Delivery System Repairs,
Replacement and Additions.